
Christmas Trading 2022/23
Our opening hours over the festive period*

Help AAH keep medicines 
moving across the UK
So your orders can reach you as 
expected, please unpack and return 
your empty tote boxes to your AAH 
van driver on their next visit.

*Out of hours emergency service will be available 24/7 across the whole period.

ENGLAND, WALES & NORTHERN IRELAND
Thursday 22nd - Friday 23rd December - Normal deliveries AM and PM

Saturday 24th December - AM deliveries only 

Sunday 25th December - NO DELIVERIES

Monday 26th December - NO DELIVERIES

Tuesday 27th December - NO DELIVERIES 

Wednesday 28th - Friday 30th December - Normal deliveries AM and PM

Saturday 31st December -  Normal deliveries AM only

Sunday 1st January - NO DELIVERIES

Monday 2nd January - NO DELIVERIES

Tuesday 3rd - Wednesday 4th January - Normal deliveries AM and PM



Christmas Trading 2022/23
Our opening hours over the festive period*

Help AAH keep medicines 
moving across the UK
So your orders can reach you as 
expected, please unpack and return 
your empty tote boxes to your AAH 
van driver on their next visit.

*Out of hours emergency service will be available 24/7 across the whole period.

SCOTLAND
Thursday 22nd - Friday 23rd December - Normal deliveries AM and PM

Saturday 24th December - AM deliveries only 

Sunday 25th December - NO DELIVERIES

Monday 26th December - NO DELIVERIES

Tuesday 27th December - NO DELIVERIES

Wednesday 28th - Friday 30th December - Normal deliveries AM and PM

Saturday 31st December - AM delivery only

Sunday 1st January - NO DELIVERIES

Monday 2nd - Tuesday 3rd January - NO DELIVERIES

Wednesday 4th January - Normal deliveries AM and PM

Help AAH keep medicines 
moving across the UK
So your orders can reach you as 
expected, please unpack and return 
your empty tote boxes to your AAH 
van driver on their next visit.




